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Pawan Bahadur Thapa7422435 Padam Bahadur Thapa 42-02-75-05342 MaleA1

Salina  Gurung7582928 Satyam  Gurung 42-01-73-04746 FemaleK2

Anjana  Ojha7775369 Baburam  Ojha 46-01-72-02569 FemaleK3

AJAYA  CHHETRI7865980 Dev Bahadur Chhetri 511015/886 MaleA4

Laxmi  Sunar7880958 Yogendra  Bishowkarma 431037/352 FemaleK5

Ruhina  Gurung8081207 Kalyan  Gurung 46-01-75-02630 FemaleK6

Manju Kumari Rana8600756 Ran Bahadur Rana 61493 FemaleK7

Ramakanta  Kandel9024937 Akandhar  Kandel 35-01-72-04366 MaleA8

Subash Bdr Chhetri9096959 Rabin Bahadur Chhetri 46-02-77-02016 MaleK9

Hikmat Bahadur Saud9100671 Sher Bahadur Saud 68-01-73-01199 MaleA10

Sunil  Mahat9361686 Ram Bahadur mahat 431040/500 MaleK11

Jhalak Bahadur Gurung9374967 Shree Dhoj Gurung 461041/19 MaleK12

Sanchita  Chhetri9398892 Jit Bahadur Chhetri 42-01-78-02748 FemaleK13

Dipendra  Ranabhat9420215 Salikram  Ranabhat 166633 MaleK14

URMILA  PANDEY9555540 Dhaniram  Pandey 50-05-77-02263 FemaleK15

RUKUMAYA  RAI9634738 Jas Bahadur Rai 121028/636 FemaleK16

PRAKASH  BK9678338 Parbine  Kami 68-01-80-00263 MaleA17

Bhagawati  TIMILSINA9772146 Tikaram  Timilsina 46-01-79-02569 FemaleK18

LAXMI  ACHARYA9837895 Netralal  Bhandari 174474 FemaleK19

RABINDRA  TAMANG9850242 Bude  Tamang 26-01-76-01597 MaleA20

NARAYANI  SHARMA9864866 Mitralal  Sharma 43-01-74-09275 FemaleK21

BIKASH  BK9878690 Chandra Bahadur Bk 42-01-77-02827 MaleA22

SAMJHANA  GURUNG9907401 Chittra Bahadur Gurung 42-01-72-02326 FemaleK23

BHABIN  GURUNG9909201 Kesh Bahadur Gurung 43-01-75-05457 MaleK24

RASMITA  KOIRALA9964304 Raja Kumar Sarki 44-01-76-06590 FemaleK25

SONI  GURUNG10031231 NARAN PRASAD GURUNG 45-01-76-03376 FemaleK26

SAKUN  PARAJULI10053827 Girdhari  Paudel 461008/597 FemaleK27

ANIL  RANA10099802 Dhan Bahadur Rana 43-01-79-08325 MaleA28

BISHAL  B.K.10112592 Mangal Bahadur B.K. 43-01-76-02629 MaleA29

AAYUSH NARAYAN10113829 Krishna Narayan Shrestha 43-01-78-09302 MaleA30

SUSMI  GURUNG10119360 SANTOSH  GURUNG 46-01-81-12941 FemaleK31
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SMRITI  IJAM TARAU10125408 Shyam Bahadur Tarau 42-02-78-02354 FemaleA32

MAHAMAD  REJA10134544 Aliyas  Khan Paithna 32-01-76-07645 MaleA33

KUNAL  GURUNG10154504 Kum Bahadur Gurung 45-01-81-02366 MaleK34

AAI BAHADUR GURUNG10180013 Kesh Bahadur Gurung 422039/175 MaleK35

SUSHILA  GURUNG10201965 NARAYAN  GURUNG 45-01-72-02304 FemaleK36

BISU LAYO MAGAR10225883 Shiv Kumar Layo Magar 31-01-81-0444 MaleA37

TIL BAHADUR KHATRI10316290 Kesh Bahadur Khatri 42-01-80-00002 MaleA38

BINAYA  KUNWAR10330621 Bishnu Bahadur Kunwar 41-01-81-04410 MaleA39

SUK BAHADUR DURA10339576 Resham Bahadur Dura 45-01-80-02969 MaleA40

BINOD  KHATRI10345569 KHADAK BAHADUR 46-02-82-00452 MaleA41

NAMRAJ  KHADAYAT10365537 Ganesh Bahadur Khadayat 72-01-80-00188 MaleA42

SANGITA RANTIJA PUN10373080 Jag Bahadur  Rantija pun 49-01-76-03386 FemaleK43

SONI  GURUNG10380834 Prakash  Gurung 45-01-80-04143 FemaleK44

SUMIT GARBUJA PUN10401909 Hom Bahadur Garbuja Pun 46-01-82-00175 MaleK45

JEEWAN  KHATI10414165 Man Bahadur Khati 371023/38091 MaleA46

AARATI  NEUPANE10435018 Govinda Raj Neupane 43-01-77-05631 FemaleK47

DEPENDAR BAHADUR10435758 Sobit Bahadur Khatri 421034/96078 MaleA48

SURAJ  VERMA10471319 Ratan Lal Verma 38-01-82-07040 MaleA49

TIKA KUMARI SHAHI10479581 Khadak Bahadur Uchchai 1034/983 FemaleK50

ANJALI  SHRESTHA10598920 Gopal  Shrestha 43-01-75-10078 FemaleK51

PREM  SERBUJA10598932 GIR PARSADE SERBUJA 50-01-82-03581 MaleA52

BIBHUTI  PANDEY10598959 Babu Ram Pandey 46-01-82-02640 FemaleK53

SAGAR  THAPA10598960 Pahal Bahadur  Thapa 503007-105 MaleA54

ASHMITA  B K10598961 BINOD KUMAR B K 46-01-75-05489 FemaleK55

SHAMSHER  GURUNG10598963 Kul Bahadur  Gurung 986 MaleK56

SUJAL  KHATRI10598965 Sailendra  khatri 46-01-82-05543 MaleA57

GRISH  GURUNG10598969 DUT BAHADUR GURUNG 42-01-71-00666 MaleA58

SOMAN  RAHADI10598970 BISHNU  RAHADI 41-01-75-03373 MaleA59

RUDRA BAHADUR BK10598971 Bishnu Bahadur Bk 42-01-81-02550 MaleA60

YAM KUMARI ALE THAPA10598972 Netra Bahadur Ale 43-01-77-01543 FemaleK61

CHET BAHADUR GURUNG10598973 Lok Bahadur Gurung 84913 MaleK62

MAN BAHADUR KAMI B K10598975 Nar Bahadur KamI 2865 MaleK63

SONAL  RANA10598980 Bir Bahadur Rana 42-02-80-03933 MaleA64

YAM KUMARI GURUNG10598985 LILMAN  GURUNG 451016/62 FemaleK65

ASMIT  THAPA10598990 Chakra Bahadur Thapa 42-15-76-00077 MaleK66

SUSMIT  THAPA10598991 Chakra Bahadur Thapa 42-01-81-01597 MaleK67

NIKITA  RUPAKHETI10598994 Nagendra  Rupakheti 46-02-78-03058 FemaleK68

PRAKASH  ADHIKARI10598996 Jib Narayan Adhikari 431001/1798 MaleK69

ALINA  PUN10598998 Lil Bahadur Pun 50-01-82-00852 FemaleK70
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SUGAM  SHRESTHA10599002 kul Bahadur  shrestha 26-01-80-05938 MaleA71

DIL BAHADUR ROKA10599007 CHEITRA BAHADUR ROKA 53426 MaleK72

PRATIMA  BOHARA10599010 Parta Bahadur Bohara 43-01-80-04904 FemaleK73

KUSUM DEVI SARU10599013 MAN BAHADUR SARU 391023/523 FemaleK74

BIKRAM  NEUPANE10599020 Bishnu Hari Neupane 46-01-80-05530 MaleA75

BINU  PUN GURUNG10599060 khar bahadur pun 511031/473 FemaleK76

GOMA  ADHIKARI10599071 Resham Lal Adhikari 173220 FemaleK77

TULASI  CHAPAI10599087 Bishnu Prasad Chapai 51-01-78-01729 FemaleK78

HEMA KUMARI SARKI RANA10599117 Krishna Bahadur Rana 71387 FemaleK79

SAM BAHADUR SARKI10599153 Hirajite  Sarki 81872 MaleK80

DAMBAR BAHADUR ROKA10599161 Bhim Bahadur Roka 49-01-74-00036 MaleA81

BHIM  KHANAL10599172 Bhakta raj jaishi khanal 67-02-82-06068 MaleA82

SUDIP  BHANDARI10599209 Jagannath  Bhandari 46-01-82-04221 MaleA83

ROHAN  KUMAR ROKAHA10599284 Khyam Bahadur Rokaha 42-01-77-00521 MaleA84

MANJU  NEPALI10599285 Man Bahadur Sarki 43-01-71-04348 FemaleK85

KASHIJ  GURUNG10599300 Dil Bahadur Gurung 44-02-81-00074 MaleA86

HARI MAYA PUN10599322 Lalbir  Pun magar 51-01-71-03276 FemaleA87

KRIDEV  DURA10599338 Dev Bahadur Dura 46-01-82-06276 MaleA88

ANIL  GURUNG10599357 Rudra Bahadur Gurung 46-01-81-14010 MaleK89

GANESH  THAPA10599373 Tara Bahadur Thapa 51-01-74-02443 MaleA90

NITU  THAPA10599400 Giri Raj Thapa 43-01-72-00902 FemaleK91

KISMAT  BK10599449 Bagbir  Bk 49-01-82-03152 MaleA92

RAMIT  NEPALI10599469 khyam bahadur sarki 42-01-82-00164 MaleA93

KISMAT  SUNAR10599489 Gopal  Sunar 51-01-82-00947 MaleA94

NIRMALA  SHAHI10599525 Bam Bahadur Shahi 46-02-73-02436 FemaleK95

LILAWATI  ARYAL10599537 Bhakta Bahadur ARYAL 63-01-69-00370 FemaleK96

BASANTI  RANA10599542 Labarchan  Thapa magar 43-01-78-07416 FemaleK97

SAM BAHADUR GHARTI10599561 Lil Bahadur Gharti 46-01-82-00146 MaleA98

Sabitri null Chhetri10599572 Bulanda null Bhandari 511043189 FemaleK99

SWASTIKA  BHATTARAI10599593 Dadhiram  Bhattarai 46-01-79-06860 FemaleK100

KABUL  GC10599648 Min Bahadur Bhujel 46-02-82-00441 FemaleK101

BHAROSA  LAMICHHANE10599656 BISHNU MANI 46-02-81-03754 FemaleK102

PARBATI  SUNAR10599671 Purna Bahadur 46-01-70-01148 FemaleK103

RESHAM BAHADUR SUNAR10599685 Mangal Bahadur Sunar 44-01-76-00807 MaleA104

SUMINA  BANIYA10599692 kamal Bahadur Baniya 49-01-72-04633 FemaleK105

DURGA BAHADUR PARIYAR10599703 Khim Bahadur Pariyar 137892 MaleA106

SOLENDRA  B K10599726 Bhim Bahadur Sunar 46-01-82-06076 MaleA107

SUJAN  BK10599738 Ganbir Bahadur BK 46-01-75-06892 MaleA108

RAJINA  ADHIKARI10599742 Rajendra  Adhikari 46-01-78-06654 FemaleK109
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PUJAN  GURUNG10599787 Tikaram  Gurung 42-02-82-03186 MaleA110

APSARA  MALLA10599791 padam Bahadur Malla 39-02-77-01219 FemaleK111

ANSU  SHRESTHA10599807 Dipendra Kumar Chaudhary 24-01-74-07523 FemaleA112

ROSHNI  GURUNG10599835 Min Bahadur  Gurung 46-02-82-01814 FemaleK113

HIKMAT  PUN10599852 Mithu  Pun 46-01-82-06346 MaleA114

RHODA  TAMANG10599876 PREAM BAHADUR 26-01-80-05921 FemaleK115

PRITI BHANDARI JAISI10599889 Khem Bahadur Bhandari 46-01-81-14396 FemaleA116

SRIJANA  SHARMA10599901 RAM PRASAD SHARMA 51-01-76-01105 FemaleK117

KISHOR  SHRESTHA10599922 Kul Bahadur Shrestha 59425 MaleK118

SANDIP  SARKI10599942 Ram Bahadur  Sarki 51-01-79-02521 MaleA119

PRAYASH  SUNAR10599993 Narendra  Sunar Kami 42-01-82-02857 MaleK120

SAMIKSHYA  ACHARAYA10600021 Yubraj  Acharya 43-01-80-02884 FemaleK121

PRAKRITI  GURUNG10600023 Prakash  Gurung 43-01-79-03463 FemaleK122

DURGA  PANTHA10600037 Dayaraj  Pantha 431016/123365 FemaleK123

AMIT  ROKA10600059 Pritha Bahadur Roka 49-01-82-04482 MaleA124

SUMAN  PARIYAR10600078 MAN BAHADUR DAMAI 46-01-78-02657 MaleA125

SANGITA HAMAL MALLA10600079 krishna Bahadur Malla 511031/702 FemaleK126

KRISHNA PRASAD DHAKAL10600094 Narhari  Dhakal 62370 MaleK127

OSHIN  GURUNG10600127 Raj Kumar Gurung 42-02-82-04088 FemaleK128

SUMIT  PARIYAR10600144 Amar Bahadur  Darji 50-01-82-03396 MaleA129

KRISH  THAPA10600169 KHOMLAL  THAPA 51-02-82-00145 MaleA130

RAJU  B K10600185 Hom Bahadur B k 14065 MaleK131

BUDDI BAHADUR THAPA10600195 Mohan bahadur thapa 1034/121303 MaleK132

RUDRA BAHADUR THAPA10600209 Bum Bahadur Thapa 37978 MaleK133

BAL BAHADUR ALE10600215 Prem Bahadur Ale 421003/390 MaleA134

PRATIKSHYA  SUBEDI10600229 Loknath  Subedi 46-11-74-00056 FemaleK135

PURNA BAHADUR GURUNG10600247 Man Prasad Gurung 39719 MaleA136

ROSHAN  BHANDARI10600260 Kishna  Bhandari 49-01-82-01100 MaleA137

SURAJ  PARIYAR10600278 Fanindra  Pariyar 43-01-76-06022 MaleK138

ALISHA  PARIYAR10600287 Gopal Bahadur  Darji 46-01-79-06258 FemaleK139

SUSHMA  PANGENI10600292 Shalikram  Pangeni 461002/3236 FemaleK140

SAJJA  SINGJALI MAGAR10600326 Bishu Bahadur Singjali 42-02-78-04873 FemaleK141

SPANDAN  GIRI10600328 Narayan  Giri 46-02-82-02083 MaleA142

HIMALI  GURUNG10600367 Prakash  Gurung 145889 FemaleK143

PRAMOD  SHRESTHA10600382 Bishnu  Shrestha 42-02-81-02203 MaleA144

PRABESH  GURUNG10600383 GORKHA BAHADUR 37-02-82-06031 MaleA145

JASMITA  GURUNG10600403 Dilip  Gurung 46-01-75-06888 FemaleK146

AAKRITI  GURUNG10600416 KRISHNA BAHADUR 45-01-80-04357 MaleK147

RITU  GAUCHAN10600423 Chitra Bahadur Gauchan 502053/5606 FemaleK148
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MUNA  GURUNG10600437 RABIN  GURUNG 45-01-80-03745 FemaleK149

KSHITIJ  URAW10600453 Nanu  Uraw Jhagad 06-01-78-14377 MaleA150

PUJA BHATTARAI10600508 Hari Prasad Bhattarai 46-01-75-07663 FemaleK151

RANJANA SAI SUNAR10600551 Bhim  Sunar 463001-1672 FemaleK152

KISHOR  NEPALI10600553 Raju  Sarki 51-01-82-01436 MaleA153

INDRA BAHADUR SARKI10600568 Thag Bahadur Sarki 42-02-82-02478 MaleA154

NABIN  WAGLE10600575 chandra kumar wagle 42-01-82-02890 MaleA155

SUMIT  THAPA10600612 Prem Bahadur Thapa 46-02-82-01503 MaleA156

LAXMI  GURUNG10600653 Bhabar Sing Gurung 138358 FemaleK157

ROSHAN  GADAL10600694 Ramesh  Bk 51-01-80-01292 MaleA158

ROSHANI  ADHIKARI10600701 Ram Parsad Adhikari 51-01-82-01037 FemaleK159

UTSAV  GHIMIRE10600711 Chiranjibi  Ghimire 46-01-82-03653 MaleA160

AVISHEK  GURUNG10600738 Aash Bahadur Gurung 45-01-82-03691 MaleA161

PRAMISHA CHETTRI KARKI10600748 Hem Raj Chhettri 51-01-82-00007 FemaleK162

MINA  BANSTOLA10600769 Krishna Prasad Adhikari 461019/736 FemaleK163

ISHWORI POUDEL LAMSAL10600792 Manoj  Lamsal 46-01-75-04652 FemaleK164

KIRAN KUMAR AYER10600794 Binod Bahadur Ayer 67-01-75-06466 MaleA165

SARASWATI ADHIKARI10600802 Susant  Acharya 46-01-77-00441 FemaleK166

AMBIKA  PAUDEL10600822 Manahari  Paudel 461005/1089 FemaleK167

NANDA KALI ADHIKARI10600838 Jaya Lal Poudel 113642 FemaleK168

SARITA BHATTARAI10600849 Indra Prasad Acharya 46-01-69-04327 FemaleK169

JENNY  RANA10600856 Surya Bahadur  Rana 50-01-82-00915 FemaleK170

GOVINDA  ACHARYA10600857 ghillu prasad padhya 511055/333 MaleA171

SUMNIMA  GURUNG10600869 Bijay  Gurung 45-01-79-00964 FemaleK172

SHRISTI  GURUNG10600887 Nok Bahadur Gurung 45-01-81-03295 FemaleK173

ANISH  BAJAGAIN10600906 Ananda  Bajagain 46-02-82-01924 MaleA174

NAKENDRA BAHADUR10600908 Jhar Bahadur Shahi 63-01-74-00882 MaleK175

PUJA  RANABHAT10600921 Arjun  Ranabhat 46-01-78-03526 FemaleK176

SUNDAR  SHRESTHA10600924 Khem Narayan Shrestha 42-02-77-01358 MaleA177

BRAMANDA BIR SHAHI10600981 Satya bikram shahi 46-02-82-01916 MaleA178

RAMUNA  BK10600993 Bhim Bahadur  Sunar 43-01-73-00267 FemaleK179

SABIN  BK10601006 Tara Bahadur BK 49-01-82-01616 MaleA180

GOMA  NEPALI10601219 Saalike  Sarki 46-02-73-02277 FemaleK181

SAPANA  NEPALI10601233 Nar Bahadur  Nepali 46-01-79-02262 FemaleK182

KHUSI MAYA  NEPALI10601244 Hira Bahadur  Sarki 461026/353 FemaleK183

RACHANA  SHERPUNJA10601266 Bal Bahadur  Sherpunja 49-01-81-03400 FemaleK184

BIRAJ  CHAUDHARY10601327 Gag Narayan Chaudhary 52-06-81-00752 MaleA185

LAXMAN  SUBEDI10601328 Krishna Prasad Subedi 461001/10974 MaleK186

SANTOSH  THAPA10601373 Som Bahadur Thapa 431034/503 MaleK187
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